INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5576
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: ISLAMABAD
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
5576-M-1-7954 AYESHA AWAN

5576-M-1-7959
5576-M-1-7960
5576-M-1-7961
5576-M-1-7979
5576-M-1-7980
5576-M-1-7981
5576-M-1-7982
5576-M-1-7983
5576-M-1-7984
5576-M-1-7985
5576-M-1-7986
5576-M-1-7987
5576-M-1-7988
5576-M-1-7989
5576-M-1-7990
5576-M-1-7991
5576-M-1-7992
5576-M-1-7993
5576-M-1-8011
5576-M-1-8019
5576-M-1-8020
5576-M-1-8021
5576-M-1-8022
5576-M-1-8023
5576-M-1-8024
5576-M-1-8025
5576-M-1-8026
5576-M-1-8027
5576-M-1-8038
5576-M-2-7958
5576-M-2-7962
5576-M-2-7963

FATIMA ASHFAQ

M. HAZIQ HASEEB
NOOR-E-ADAN KHAN
IBRAHIM IQBAL
ESHAL AHMED

M. MUSTAFA KHAN
FATIMA SHAFIQUE
HAMDAN AFRIDI
HANIYA TOUSEEF JANJUA
M. YAFIS HABIB
AMAL KHAN

AMNA ABDUL RAHIM
ESHAL IRFAN

ASHAR HASEEB
HAZIQ MUSTAFA

M. MUNEEB

SYEDA KHADIJHA ZAHRA
YAHYA MUHAMMAD
WALI ADNAN
KASHMALA

ESHAAL AHMED

ALl HUSNAIN
AIN-UL-HAYA
JAMAL-UL-DIN
HALA-BINT-E-JAWAD
ARMAGHAN

SYED MUHAMMAD QAIM
ARHAM AMEEN
AMNA SAMAD

M. DAUD

ANABIA AZHAR
HAREEM FATIMA

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE

FATHER NAME

M. AWAN

ASHFAQ AHMED
HASSEB MUNIR

M. ADAN KHAN

M. SHAHID IQBAL
FAREED AHMED
MUBASHIR KHAN

M. SHAFIQUE
MURTAZA AFRIDI
TOUSEEF AHMED

M. HABIB AHMED
KIFAYAT ULLAH
ABDUL RAHIM LONE
IRFAN ULLAH

HASEEB ULLAH SHAH
WAHID MUSTAFA
SHAHID NAWAB AHMED
SYED HAIDER ALI SHAH
TARIQ AYAZ

ADNAN

DR RAFIQUE

ALI AHMED

QAISER MEHMOOD
FAHEEM-UR-REHMAN
JALAL-UL-DIN

JAWAD

YASIR MOIN AL-RAFAI
QAMAR ABBASS
BAHA-UL-DIN

SAMAD

KHURAM SHEHZAD
AZHAR SHEIKH
KHALID MEHMOOD

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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46.67%
53.33%
75.00%
80.00%
48.33%
66.67%
56.67%
41.67%
55.00%
48.33%
53.33%
53.33%
40.00%
40.00%
66.67%
46.67%
38.33%
55.00%
53.33%
73.33%
48.33%
40.00%
53.33%
75.00%
60.00%
66.67%
73.33%
88.33%
80.00%
66.67%
66.67%
53.33%
60.00%
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ROLL NO

5576-M-2-7964
5576-M-2-7965
5576-M-2-7966
5576-M-2-7967
5576-M-2-7968
5576-M-2-7969
5576-M-2-7970
5576-M-2-7994
5576-M-2-7995
5576-M-2-7996
5576-M-2-7997
5576-M-2-7998
5576-M-2-7999

5576-M-2-8000
5576-M-2-8001
5576-M-2-8002
5576-M-2-8003
5576-M-2-8004
5576-M-2-8005
5576-M-2-8006
5576-M-2-8007
5576-M-2-8008
5576-M-2-8009
5576-M-2-8010
5576-M-2-8018
5576-M-2-8028
5576-M-2-8029
5576-M-2-8030
5576-M-2-8031
5576-M-2-8032
5576-M-2-8037
5576-M-3-7955
5576-M-3-7956
5576-M-3-7957
5576-M-3-7971
5576-M-3-7972
5576-M-3-7973

STUDENT NAME
YOUSHAY ALI
SHEEZA FATIMA
MARIYAM SHEHZAD
HOORIYA PIRZADA
MARYAM ASHFAQ
AISAM ULLAH

SYED MUJTABA
RYAN ASIF

ABDHOO BIN NABEEL
MAYEDA SHOUQAT
SHAHEER

AHMED ZAHOOR

MUJTABA AHMAD HAQQANI

M FATEH

SOFIA TUBASSIM
ABRISH BILAL

AFNAN HUSSAIN

M. DAWOOD

ARHAM WAQAS KHAN
MOHID AHMAD JANJUA
SHAHMIR RIAZAT
ANABIA ADNAN
MAHAD BIN HARIS
ABUBAKAR

M. JIBRAN

ZOYA ALI

OZNOOR

IBRAHIM MUBASHIR
MUHAMMAD SAKHIR
ABDULLAH WAQAS
RAYYAN KHAN

IZZAH ALI

M. AFFAN

HASSAN SAQIB
USMAN MOHSIN
SHARYAR AHMAD
IBAD AHMAD

FATHER NAME
TARBAIZ AHMED

M. SHAHZAD ANWAR
M. SHAHZAD ANWAR
PIRZADA ABDUL BASIT
ASHFAQ AHMED
AHSAN ULLAH

SYED SAQLAIN

ASIF ALI

M NABEEL

SHOUKAT

M. AKBAR

TAHIR MEHMOOD

M MOHSIN AHMAD
HAQQANI

TAIMOR ALI KHAN
ABDUL JABBAR

RANA M BILAL ANWAR
INTIZAR HUSSAIN

M. NOUMAN KAHN
WAQAS IDRESS KHAN

TOUSEEF AHMAD JANJUA

RIAZAT HUSSAIN
ADNAN SADIQ
HARIS HASEEB

M. SAJID PERVAIZ
DR RAFIQUE

ALI AHMAD

ATIF

MUBASHIR RAZAK
SAAD IQBAL
WAQAS

MOHSIN AFZAL
ALl AHMED
SHAHZAD YAQOOB
SAQIB SAJJAD

M. MOHSIN

HAMAYOUN-UR-REHMAN

AFTAB-UR-REHMAN

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

2

N N N NN N N N N N N NN

W W W W W W N N N N N N N N N N DN DN DN DN DN DN DD

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
75
75
75
75
75
75

36
29
32
29
36
32
40
40
56
40
29
40
26
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33
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22
32
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28
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59
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60.00%
48.33%
53.33%
48.33%
60.00%
53.33%
66.67%
66.67%
93.33%
66.67%
48.33%
66.67%
43.33%

61.67%
86.67%
86.67%
43.33%
55.00%
80.00%
53.33%
80.00%
75.00%
53.33%
36.67%
53.33%
80.00%
80.00%
75.00%
80.00%
66.67%
46.67%
33.33%
33.33%
62.67%
37.33%
78.67%
78.67%
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
5576-M-3-7974 NOOR-E-HAREEM KHALID KHAN 3 75 55 73.33%
5576-M-3-7975 MARYAM GHALIB GHALIB KHAN 3 75 59 78.67%
5576-M-3-7976 UMAIMA GILLANI MUJAHID 3 75 59 78.67%
5576-M-3-7977 YAHYA CHAUHAN M. ISHTIAQ 3 75 59 78.67%
5576-M-3-7978 ZARYAB ALAM FAKHRE ALAM 3 75 59 78.67%
5576-M-3-8012 AHMAD ALAM BRIG ALAM 3 75 63 84.00%
5576-M-3-8013 M. ABBAAS AWAIS AFTAB SHEIKH 3 75 44 58.67%
5576-M-3-8014 AITZAZ PERVEZ FARHAN PERVEZ 3 75 75 100.00%
5576-M-3-8015 ™M DAUD IQBAL SHAHID IQBAL 3 75 28 37.33%
5576-M-3-8016 S. LUQMAN MUAZZAM ALI 3 75 71 94.67%
5576-M-3-8017 AZLAN ISLAM MAJ WAQAS 3 75 63 84.00%
5576-M-3-8033 ANAS SYED NAUMAN 3 75 35 46.67%
5576-M-3-8034 HUSSAIN FAHAD FAHAD AHMED 3 75 27 36.00%
5576-M-3-8035 AARAIZ AHMAD MUDASIR AHMAD 3 75 35 46.67%
5576-M-3-8036 MUHAMMAD BIN TAHA TAHA BIN ISLAM 3 75 31 41.33%
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 85

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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